
Subject: Leadership

Lecturer:

Class: Le-CH30ISB-1

Venue: 

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Saturday, 25 September 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session

2 Sunday, 26 September 2021 09:00-12:00 3 Online session

3 Sunday, 26 September 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session

4 Saturday, 2 October 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session

5 Sunday, 3 October 2021 09:00-12:00 3 Online session

6 Sunday, 3 October 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session

7 Saturday, 9 October 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session

8 Sunday, 10 October 2021 09:00-12:00 3 Online session

9 Sunday, 10 October 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session

10 Saturday, 16 October 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session

11 Sunday, 17 October 2021 09:00-12:00 3 Online session

12 Sunday, 17 October 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session

13 Saturday, 23 October 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session

14 Sunday, 24 October 2021 09:00-12:00 3 Online session

15 Sunday, 24 October 2021 13:30-16:30 3 Online session

Dr. Gareth Craze

17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Final report Saturday, 23 October 2021


